ETL18 SERIES | Stealth Wall Lighter Luminaires with
 0-10V Dimming Track System Adapter
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0424
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
FOR USE ON EXISTING

Orientation
V - Vertical
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimming
D - Dimmable
  (120V Only)
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
4 - 4000K
90+ CRI
27C - 2700K
3C - 3000K
35C - 3500K
4C - 4000K
Eutrac Adapter
 - 120V 2C/2N
  Leave Blank
27 - 277V 2C/2N
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
WATTAGE
LUMEN OUTPUT1
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
DRIVER INPUT WATTAGE
DRIVER INPUT VOLTAGE
DIMMING TYPE
LISTINGS
WARRANTY
SYSTEM RATING
 ETL189 ETL180 ETL181 ETL182 ETL183 ETL184
 16W 22W 31W 36W 43W 47W
 2200Lm 3000Lm 4100Lm 4700Lm 5400Lm 5900Lm
2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
83 (80min)  / 90+
 16W 22W 31W 36W 43W 47W
120V - 277V, 50/60Hz
Incandescent, Forward Phase, TRIAC
cCSAus Certified to UL Standards on Base Models
Suitable for Dry Locations
DeclareSM Compliant
Five (5) year replacement after date of purchase
50,000 Hours @ 70% Lumen Maintenance
ETL18 SERIES | Stealth Wall Lighter Luminaires with
 0-10V Dimming Track System Adapter
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0424
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P2
Construction
• Luminaires must be ordered with the - DB Data Bus Track adapter option
for use on the ConTech E2CD 2C/2N 0-10V Dimming Track System
• Cast and finned aluminum heatsink has been thermally engineered to
provide optimal heat dissipation ensuring long life and consistant
performance
• Lockable, precision aiming adjustment: 360°+ aiming horizontal, 360°
vertical rotation
• Integral ON/OFF Switch and Track Polarity Indicator are standard
• Can accept up to two (2) media by using the FA-18 Accessory Holder,
FA-48 Snoot, FA-51 Visor or BD18 Barn Doors
• For accessory ordering information, see page 3
Performance Summary
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K Color Temperatures; excellent
fixture- to-fixture color consistency within a 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
tolerance
• 80 CRI min., 83 typical; high 90+ CRI available